LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

ORDER

DATE: May 28, 2020

Contract Modification:

CONTRACT #: C-147-2017

PROJECT:  The University of Kentucky Research Foundation (UKRF) "No P on My Lawn" Homeowner Campaign Project

TO: The University of Kentucky Research Foundation (UKRF)

Original Contract Amount $35,000.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

$35,000.00
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) ' -$147.10

0%

Recommended by

Original Contract Amount $35,000.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$147.10
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 0%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $34,852.90

Jomsr A

: /’Mj/f'///)/ (Proj. Engr.) Date (4’ 2 4’24(7

Accepted by (Consultant) Date

Dlgtaﬂy ignedby Kim C. Carter
Accepted by - KimC.Ca rter g;gdw:;;f;;w;wm_ﬁ;m (Contractor) Date 06/01/2020
Approved b; 4 v.e D (Director) DateAQ'k'Z@
Approved by (Commissioner) Date
Approved by (Mayor or CAQ) Date




€ jo g abed

(0L2¥L) $ a91d joenUOD Ul (asealoul) 19N
oL'ivL $ asealoep (810
s - $ T
- $| - $ €l
- $ - $ 45
- $| - $ L
- $l - $ o] %
- $| - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $| - $ L
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ g
- $| - $ 14
- $| - $ €
- $| - $ Z
- $ | oL 'ivl $|oLivL $ l ST 13a |
uumbcoom “__LMmmobc_ uombcoomh_%wmo._own_ SoHd AN Apueno | syun sabueyo jo uoduoseq \._om_%< _MM_
‘suoleoyoads pue sue|d JoBJU0D ay) woly sabueyd Bumojjoy sy} yum Aldwos o3 paysanbas Agassy aie noA
Ol
(4¥MN) uonepuno yoseasay Axonjuay jo Ausiaaiun ayyl  :1oafoid
2102-LpL#| # LOVHINQOD
| # POW IoEHUOD NOILVOI4dIQON LOVHINOD
0202 ‘8z Aen -3lva LNIFNNAJIAOO ALNNOD NVARIN FLLIIAVA-NOLONIXIT




Page 3 of 3

The University of Kentucky Research
PROJECT: Foundation (UKRF)
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO. £147-2017
CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant completed under
budget

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes _ X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




